January 2025 AL Memory Care Sam%erese

OXBOW LAKE

Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Saturday

1 2
10:30 Mass (CH 3 4

9:30 Good Morning 9:30 Mass (CH) 10:30 Exercise with
Greetings 10:00 Individual HHA's- IN2L
10:00 Table Games Pursuits 1:00 Bingo with HHA's
11:00 Protestant Service | 1:09 Hot Potato 3:00 Movie Matinee:
(CH & TV 1-3) 1:30 Fireside stories Resident’s Choice
1:30 Music w/Steve 2:30 Exercise W/ AC
Clark (IL DR) 3:00 Movie Matinee

2:45 Happy Hour (IL DR) . )
- New Year’s Celebration 4:30 Rosary (CH & TV 1-3)

4:30 Rosary (CH&TV 1-

3)
5 6 7 8 9 10 11
10:30 Mass (CH&TV1- | 9:30 Mass (CH) 10:30 Pet visits with 9:15 Fitness with 2:30 GG°°'~" t'!"°"‘i“9 9:30 Mass (CH) 10:30 Exercise with
Suzi ’ . N . 11:00 Protestant Service : a .
uzie Q& HHA’s | 11:15 Good Morning 10:30 Daily Chronicles (CH & TV 1-3) 1:00 Bowling 3:00 Movie Matinee:
IN2L Greetings 10:45 Trivia . : ; 1:30 Fireside stories Resident’s Choice
. . . ) 1:30 Music w/Summit
3:00 Ad_ult Colo’rlng 1:00 Fitness W/AC Christmas Tree Tear Down 11:15 Good _Mornmg Music (IL DR) 2:30 Exercise W/ AC
with HHA's 1:30  IN2L Fun! Greetings 2:45 Happy Hour (ILDR) | 3:00 Movie Matinee
2:30 Table Games 1:45 Music with Kristin 4:30 Rosary (CH & TV 1-3)  4:30 Rosary (CH & TV 1-3)
3:00 Quilting 2:30 Bingo
4:30 Rosary (CH & TV 1-3) 4:30 Rosary (CH & TV 1-3)
12 13 14 15 16 27 18
9:30 Our Daily Bread ] ] .
10:30 Mass (CH & TV 1- 9:30  Mass (CH) Devotions 9:15 Fitness with 9:30 Good Morning 9:30 Mass (CH) 10:30 Exercise with
3) 10:30 Daily i 9:45 Morning Fitness Therapy Greetings 10:00 Individual HHA’s- IN2L
1:00 Piano with Ryan Chronicles 10:30 Table Games 9:30 Mass (CH) 10:00 Table Games Pursuits 1:00 Bingo with HHA’s
David 10:45 Sit & Be Fit 10:30 Pet visits with 10:30 Daily Chronicles 11:00 Protestant Service |,.,0 Lot Potato 3:00 Movie Matinee:
1:30 Sing-along with 11:15 Good Morning Scooter 10:45 " Trivia . (CH & TV 1-3) 1:30 Firesid : Resident’s Choice
= ’ : . 11:15 Good Morning 1:30 Music w/Make it : ireside stories
Suzie Q & HHA's 1:00 ?:rteetlngalAc 1:00 Stretch & Be Fit Greetings . Ma (IL DR) 2:30 Exercise w/ AC
3:00 AI:ZL . : [ness | 1:30 Classic TV 1:45 Balloon Volley . b 3:00 Movie Matinee
: ult Coloring 1:30 IN2L Fun! 2:30 Aft ial . : 2:45 Happy Hour ’
ith HHA’ 2:30 Table Games : ernoon socta’ | 2:30  Bingo 4:30 Rosary (CH & Tv 1-3) | 4:30 Rosary (CH & TV 1-3)
! S ; > 4:30 Rosary (CH&TV1-3) | 4:30 Rosary (CH&TV1-3)
3:00 Quilting

4:30 Rosary (CH & TV 1-3)



January 2025 AL Memory Care

Sunday
19

10:30 Mass (CH & TV 1-3)

1:30 Sing-along with
Suzie Q & HHA's
IN2L

3:00 Adult Coloring
with HHA’s

26

10:30 Mass (CH & TV 1-

3)

1:30 Sing-along with
Suzie Q & HHA's
IN2L

3:00 Adult Coloring
with HHA’s

Monday

20
9:30
10:30
10:45
11:00
Outing
11:15

Mass (CH)

Daily Chronicles
Sit & Be Fit
Perkins Lunch

Good Morning
Greetings
Fitness W/AC
IN2L Fun!

2:30 Table Games
3:00 Quilting

4:30 Rosary (CH&TV 1-
3)

1:00
1:30

27

9:30

10:30
10:45
11:15

Mass (CH)

Daily Chronicles
Sit & Be Fit
Good Morning
Greetings

1:00 Fitness W/AC
1:30 IN2L Fun!

2:30 Table Games
3:00 Quilting

Tuesday
21
9:30 Our Daily Bread
Devotions
9:45 Morning Fitness
10:30 Table Games
10:30 Pet visits with
Scooter
1:00 Stretch & Be Fit
1:30 ClassicTV
2:30 Afternoon social

4:30 Rosary (CH & TV 1-3)

28
9:30 Our Daily Bread
Devotions
Balloon Volley
Scooter Visits
Table Games
Pet visits with
Scooter
1:00 Stretch & Be Fit
1:30 ClassicTV

2:30 Afternoon Social

9:45
10:00
10:30
10:30

4:30 Rosary (CH&TV1-3) 4.30 Rosary (CH & TV 1-

3)

Program Locations
(CH) Chapel
(IL DR) Independent
Living Dining Room
(TV 1-3) TV Channel 1-3

Wednesday
22
9:15 Fitness with
Therapy
9:30 Mass (CH)

10:30 Music with Katherine 11:00 Protestant Service

11:15 Good Morning

Greetings
1:45 Music with Kristin
2:30 Bingo

4:30 Rosary (CH & TV 1-3)

29

9:15 Fitness with
Therapy

Mass (CH)

Daily Chronicles
Trivia

Good Morning
Greetings
Balloon Volley
Bingo

9:30
10:30
10:45
11:15

1:45
2:30

4:30 Rosary (CH & TV 1-3) 4:30 Rosary (CH & TV 1-3)

23

9:30

Thursday

Good Morning
Greetings

10:00 Table Games

1:30 Music w/Ethan
Ostron (IL DR)

2:45

4:30 Rosary (CH & TV 1-3)

30
9:30

10:00
11:00

1:30

2:45

(CH & TV 1-3)

Happy Hour

Good Morning
Greetings
Table Games

Protestant Service 1:00

(CH & TV 1-3)
Music w/Dale

Martell (IL DR)

Happy Hour

@

Saint Therese

OXBOW LAKE

Friday Saturday

24 25
9:30 Mass (CH) 10:30 Exercise with
10:00 Individual HHA's- IN2L

Pursuits 1:00 Bingo with HHA's
1:00 Bowling 3:00 Movie Matinee:
1:30 Fireside stories Resident’s Choice
2:30 Exercise W/ AC
3:00 Movie Matinee

4:30 Rosary (CH & TV 1-3)

31

9:30 Mass (CH)
10:00 Individual
Pursuits
Hot Potato
Fireside stories
2:30 Exercise W/ AC
3:00 Movie Matinee
4:30 Rosary (CH & TV 1-3)

1:30

Please note all activities
are subject to change.
Please check daily
calendars located
throughout the
community for changes.



