January 2025 AL Memory Care

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
			1 10:30 Mass (CH)	2 9:30 Good Morning Greetings 10:00 Table Games 11:00 Protestant Service (CH & TV 1-3) 1:30 Music w/Steve Clark (IL DR) 2:45 Happy Hour (IL DR) - New Year's Celebration 4:30 Rosary (CH & TV 1- 3)	3 9:30 Mass (CH) 10:00 Individual Pursuits 1:00 Hot Potato 1:30 Fireside stories 2:30 Exercise W/ AC 3:00 Movie Matinee 4:30 Rosary (CH & TV 1-3)	4 10:30 Exercise with HHA's- IN2L 1:00 Bingo with HHA's 3:00 Movie Matinee: Resident's Choice
5 10:30 Mass (CH & TV 1- 3) 1:30 Sing-along with Suzie Q & HHA's IN2L 3:00 Adult Coloring with HHA's	6 9:30 Mass (CH) 10:30 Daily Chronicles 10:45 Sit & Be Fit 11:15 Good Morning Greetings 1:00 Fitness W/AC 1:30 IN2L Fun! 2:30 Table Games 3:00 Quilting 4:30 Rosary (CH & TV 1-3)	7 10:30 Pet visits with Scooter 4:30 Rosary (CH & TV 1-3) <i>Christmas Tree Tear Down</i>	8 9:15 Fitness with Therapy 9:30 Mass (CH) 10:30 Daily Chronicles 10:45 Trivia 11:15 Good Morning Greetings 1:45 Music with Kristin 2:30 Bingo 4:30 Rosary (CH & TV 1-3)	9 9:30 Good Morning Greetings 10:00 Table Games 11:00 Protestant Service (CH & TV 1-3) 1:30 Music w/Summit Music (IL DR) 2:45 Happy Hour (IL DR) 4:30 Rosary (CH & TV 1-3)		11 10:30 Exercise with HHA's- IN2L 1:00 Bingo with HHA's 3:00 Movie Matinee: Resident's Choice
12 10:30 Mass (CH & TV 1- 3) 1:00 Piano with Ryan David 1:30 Sing-along with Suzie Q & HHA's IN2L 3:00 Adult Coloring with HHA's	13 9:30 Mass (CH) 10:30 Daily Chronicles 10:45 Sit & Be Fit 11:15 Good Morning Greetings 1:00 Fitness W/AC 1:30 IN2L Fun! 2:30 Table Games 3:00 Quilting 4:30 Rosary (CH & TV 1-3)	14 9:30 Our Daily Bread Devotions 9:45 Morning Fitness 10:30 Table Games 10:30 Pet visits with Scooter 1:00 Stretch & Be Fit 1:30 Classic TV 2:30 Afternoon social 4:30 Rosary (CH & TV 1-3)	 15 9:15 Fitness with Therapy 9:30 Mass (CH) 10:30 Daily Chronicles 10:45 Trivia 11:15 Good Morning Greetings 1:45 Balloon Volley 2:30 Bingo 4:30 Rosary (CH & TV 1-3) 	 16 9:30 Good Morning Greetings 10:00 Table Games 11:00 Protestant Service (CH & TV 1-3) 1:30 Music w/Make it Mary (IL DR) 2:45 Happy Hour 4:30 Rosary (CH & TV 1-3) 	27 9:30 Mass (CH) 10:00 Individual Pursuits 1:00 Hot Potato 1:30 Fireside stories 2:30 Exercise W/ AC 3:00 Movie Matinee 4:30 Rosary (CH & TV 1-3)	18 10:30 Exercise with HHA's- IN2L 1:00 Bingo with HHA's 3:00 Movie Matinee: Resident's Choice



January 2025 AL Memory Care

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
19 10:30 Mass (CH & TV 1-3) 1:30 Sing-along with Suzie Q & HHA's IN2L 3:00 Adult Coloring with HHA's	20 9:30 Mass (CH) 10:30 Daily Chronicles 10:45 Sit & Be Fit 11:00 Perkins Lunch Outing 11:15 Good Morning Greetings 1:00 Fitness W/AC 1:30 IN2L Fun! 2:30 Table Games 3:00 Quilting 4:30 Rosary (CH & TV 1- 3)	21 9:30 Our Daily Bread Devotions 9:45 Morning Fitness 10:30 Table Games 10:30 Pet visits with Scooter 1:00 Stretch & Be Fit 1:30 Classic TV 2:30 Afternoon social 4:30 Rosary (CH & TV 1-3)	22 9:15 Fitness with Therapy 9:30 Mass (CH) 10:30 Music with Katherine 11:15 Good Morning Greetings 1:45 Music with Kristin 2:30 Bingo 4:30 Rosary (CH & TV 1-3)	23 9:30 Good Morning Greetings 10:00 Table Games 11:00 Protestant Service (CH & TV 1-3) 1:30 Music w/Ethan Ostron (IL DR) 2:45 Happy Hour 4:30 Rosary (CH & TV 1-3)	24 9:30 Mass (CH) 10:00 Individual Pursuits 1:00 Bowling 1:30 Fireside stories 2:30 Exercise W/ AC 3:00 Movie Matinee 4:30 Rosary (CH & TV 1-3)	25 10:30 Exercise with HHA's- IN2L 1:00 Bingo with HHA's 3:00 Movie Matinee: Resident's Choice
26 10:30 Mass (CH & TV 1- 3) 1:30 Sing-along with Suzie Q & HHA's IN2L 3:00 Adult Coloring with HHA's	27 9:30 Mass (CH) 10:30 Daily Chronicles 10:45 Sit & Be Fit 11:15 Good Morning Greetings 1:00 Fitness W/AC 1:30 IN2L Fun! 2:30 Table Games 3:00 Quilting 4:30 Rosary (CH & TV 1-3)	28 9:30 Our Daily Bread Devotions 9:45 Balloon Volley 10:00 Scooter Visits 10:30 Table Games 10:30 Pet visits with Scooter 1:00 Stretch & Be Fit 1:30 Classic TV 2:30 Afternoon Social 4:30 Rosary (CH & TV 1- 3)	29 9:15 Fitness with Therapy 9:30 Mass (CH) 10:30 Daily Chronicles 10:45 Trivia 11:15 Good Morning Greetings 1:45 Balloon Volley 2:30 Bingo 4:30 Rosary (CH & TV 1-3)	30 9:30 Good Morning Greetings 10:00 Table Games 11:00 Protestant Service (CH & TV 1-3) 1:30 Music w/Dale Martell (IL DR) 2:45 Happy Hour 4:30 Rosary (CH & TV 1-3)	31 9:30 Mass (CH) 10:00 Individual Pursuits 1:00 Hot Potato 1:30 Fireside stories 2:30 Exercise W/ AC 3:00 Movie Matinee 4:30 Rosary (CH & TV 1-3)	
		Program Locations (CH) Chapel (IL DR) Independent Living Dining Room (TV 1-3) TV Channel 1-3			Please note all activities are subject to change. Please check daily calendars located throughout the community for changes.	

